Counsel please include this information in	^ ^ 	AGMT-16-5442	24	Legistar #:	06-1904		P&	C #:			
		Index Code: 305100		Project #: 71359		Charge To #: 7		o#: 713 5	59 P015P		
your billing description.		Project US Highway 50 / Missouri Flat Road Interchange Bicycle and Pedestrian Non- Description: Motorized Facility Freeway Maintenance Agreement									
		CON	TRACT	ROU	TING	SHE	EET				
PROCESSING D	ÞΕ	PARTMENT:				CONT	RACTOR				
Department:	(Community Dev	elopment.	Agency		Name:	Caltra	ans			
Division:		Fransportation				Addres	ss: 703 E	Street			
Dept Contact:					Marysville, CA 95901						
Phone:						Phone	: (530)	741-5448	8		
Authorized Signa	atu	re: Aleke	-1/2		7,000						
		0									
						Date	e Submitt	ed:			
CONTRACTING	D	EPT: CDA				Date	e Needed	l:			
Service Requested: Review & Approve							Funding Sources: Road Funds (No Feder				
Contract Term:						Fun	ds)				
Contract/Amend			\$0.00		V	v	Man				
							X No: HR Response Received:				
Compliance verif	iec	Ok Pe		ation Sent:			ik kespo	nse Rece	ivea:		
COUNTY COUN	e E			ontracte ar	d MOUS	1					
	-		prove all co				1.	Pur I	FINANCIA SE		
Approved:		_ Disappi	roved: roved:		Date	: 4/201	10	By: V.	TINTARIU -		
Approved.					Date		_				
							Reads.	- Marile	11=17)		
							14	EUL.V			
							A	PR 08	201b		
							FM Parcel & Popular Counts Cl				
							to ren	Here a company			
Please forward	to	Transportatio	n upon ap	proval.							
RISK MANAGE	ME	NT: (All contr	racts and N	AOUs exce	nt boiler	plate or	ant fundir	nd agreer	ments		
			roved:					11/			
Approved:	-	_ Disapp	roved:		Date	100	9/5	By:	16 APR 26 AMOB: 07		
Approved:	1	_ Disapp	roved:	0 2 20	Date	7-5 Z	xne	C ///C	DCHR/RISK		
ABOVE T	4	AT	111 011	- 7/10	-06 011	CA	nces,	14/3	TORVE		
7											
					- Conty Con-						
OTHER APPRO	VA	AL: (Specify	departmen	nt(s) partici	pating or	r directly	affected	by this c	contract)		
Approved:		Disapp	roved:		Date	:		Ву:			
Approved:	_		roved:		Date):		By: By:			
	Ī										

Counsel please	> -	Legistar #	: 06-1904	P&C #:						
include this information in	> Index Code:	305100 Project #	71359	Charge To #: 71359 P015P						
your billing description.	> Project > Description:			wy 50/ Mo Flat Rd Interchange FMA						
	CO	NTRACT ROL	ITING SHE	FT						
	00	NIII NOI NOC	THING OF IL							
PROCESSING D	EPARTMENT		CONT	RACTOR:						
Department:	Community Development Agency Name: Caltrans									
Division:	Transportation	on	Addres	ss: 703 B Street						
Dept Contact:	adam bane									
Phone:	x5983	110	Phone	: (530) 741-5448						
Phone: Authorized Signa	ture:	JUE -								
	-									
			Date	e Submitted:						
CONTRACTING			Date	e Needed:						
Service Request	ed: Review	/ & Approve	Fun	ding Sources: Road Fund						
Contract Term:		00.00								
Contract/Amend		\$0.00	Vest	No: V						
Compliance with Compliance verif		urces Requirements:								
Compliance veril				IR Response Received:						
COUNTY COUN		(Per: <u>N/A</u>	and MOUIS)							
COUNTY COUN		approve all contracts a		D. W. J.						
Approved:		approved:	Date: 4/20/1	By: D. L. VI JUST A. By:						
Approved:	Disa	approved:	Date:	ву						
MI										
				RECEIVED						
TOTAL METON				APR 0.8 2016						
				Billerate County Countries						
Please forward	to Transporta	ntion upon approval.		Λ						
RISK MANAGE	MENT: (All c	ontracts and MOUs exc	ept boilerplate gr	ant funding agreements						
			Date: 4-W	1/4 BV:						
Approved:		approved:		By By						
Approved:	Dis	approved:	Date:	FDC HR/RISK						
				'16 APR 26 AMOB:07						
OTHER APPRO	VAL: (Spec	cify department(s) parti	cipating or directly	affected by this contract)						
Approved:	Dis	approved:	Date:	By:						
Approved:		approved:	Date:	By:						
			<u> </u>							
L. A. B. 124										

Counsel please Contract #: 16 - 41515 Legistar #: 06-1904 P & C #: NA include this Index Code: 305100 Activity Code: 71359 D015I information in Project US Highway 50 / Missouri Flat Road Interchange Bicycle and Pedestrian Non-Motorized your billing Description: Facility Resolution XXX-XXXX description. RESOLUTION ROUTING SHEET PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR: NA Department: Community Development Agency Division: Transportation Dept Contact: adam bane Phone: x5983 Dept Head Signature: Adam Bane 6 Transportation Division **CONTRACTING DEPT: Transportation Division** Service Requested: Review && Approve Contract Term: NA Contract/Amendment Amount: Compliance with Human Resources Requirements: Yes: X No: Compliance verified by: Contract Notification Sent: NA - Resolution COUNTY COUNSEL: (must approve all contracts and MOUs) By: D. Livilusia Approved: Date: 4/20/16 Disapproved: Approved: Disapproved: Date: APR 08 2016

Please forward to Risk Management upon approval.

RISK MANAGEMENT: (All contracts and MOUs except boilerplate grant funding agreements

EDC HR/RISK
16 APR 26 AMOB:06

El Barcas County Course!

OTHER APPROVAL: (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract)

Approved: ____ Disapproved: ___ Date: ___ By: ____ Approved: ___ Disapproved: ___ Date: ___ By: ____